
Date Event Time Location

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Board Meeting 7pm Richardson Center

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Board Meeting 7pm Richardson Center

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Board Meeting (2026 Rules) 7pm Richardson Center

Monday, November 17, 2025 Registration Open (Mailings/Online)

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Board Meeting 7pm Richardson Center

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Board Meeting 7pm Richardson Center

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Board Meeting 7pm Richardson Center

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Breaking Of Teams Begins

Saturday, February 28, 2026 Late Registration Fee Kicks In

Friday, March 6, 2026 Uniform List Finalized - Waitlist Begins

Friday, March 6, 2026 Dick's Sporting Good Discount Weekend All Day Novi Fountain Walk

Saturday, March 7, 2026 Dick's Sporting Good Discount Weekend All Day Novi Fountain Walk

Sunday, March 8, 2026 Dick's Sporting Good Discount Weekend All Day Novi Fountain Walk

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Board Meeting 7pm Richardson Center

Thursday, March 12, 2026 Manager's Meeting 7pm Richardson Center

Thursday, March 12, 2026 Pigtail / Braid Coach Equipment Pick-Up 7pm Richardson Center

Saturday, March 14, 2026 Practice Begins (Weather Dependent)

Sunday, March 15, 2026 Sassoon Draft 11am-1pm Total Wixom

Sunday, March 15, 2026 Ponytail Draft 3pm-5pm Total Wixom

Saturday, March 28, 2026 Waitlist Closed

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Board Meeting 7pm Richardson Center

Saturday, April 11, 2026 Field Clean-Up Volunteer Schedule Maple Glen Park

Sunday, April 12, 2026 ILGSL Clinic (Hosted by Inter-Lakes Pride) 12-2pm, 2:15-4:15pm Maple Glen Park

Monday, April 20, 2026 Opening Games 5:45pm / 7:15pm Maple Glen Park

Monday, April 20, 2026 Picture Day (Braid/Sassoon) 4pm-630pm Maple Glen Park

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Picture Day (Pigtail/Ponytail) 4pm-630pm Maple Glen Park

Saturday, May 2, 2026 USSSA ILGSL Tournament All Day Maple Glen Park

Sunday, May 3, 2026 USSSA ILGSL Tournament All Day Maple Glen Park

TBD Picture Makeup Day TBD Maple Glen Park

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Board Meeting 830pm Maple Glen Park

Monday, May 25, 2026 No Games (Memorial Day)

Saturday, May 30, 2026 USSSA ILGSL Tournament All Day Maple Glen Park

Sunday, May 31, 2026 USSSA ILGSL Tournament All Day Maple Glen Park

Thursday, June 4, 2026 End of Regular Season

Friday, June 5, 2026 Trophy Presentation For Regular Season 5:45pm Maple Glen Park

Friday, June 5, 2026 Family Fun Night/All-Star Games 6pm Maple Glen Park

Monday, June 8, 2026 Play-Offs Begin

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 General Membership Meeting 830pm Maple Glen Park

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 Final Board Meeting 930pm Maple Glen Park

Wednesday, June 17, 2026 Championship Day 6pm Maple Glen Park

Thursday, June 18, 2026 (if necessary due to weather) 6pm Maple Glen Park

Wednesday, September 9, 2026 Board Meeting 7pm Richardson Center
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